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16553757 SANTIAGO MIGUEL GERA 2 307 a 19-02-00  32.373630 19-02-001 PRO

16010369 CARRIZO JOSE OSCAR 12 1271 a 16-11-29  38.985280 16-11-292 PRO
12 1280 a  38.985280PRO

10 1280 a  38.161780PRO

5 1271 a  35.030000PRO

11 1280 a  34.937500PRO

24176661 MUÑOZ MONICA MERCEDE 2 307 a 15-10-00  40.447520 18-00-153 PRO

21517087 SOSA OMAR MARCELO 4 315 a 14-09-00  40.349130 14-09-004 PRO
3 315 a  31.162000PRO

9 315 a  31.132000PRO

24 315 a  31.102000PRO

24372765 ALGUACIL MARIA VERON 1 398 a 14-05-00  45.216470 19-02-145 PRO

23959307 LLANES MARILINA ANDR 1 324 a 14-05-00  43.498850 14-08-116 PRO

20220646 GARCIA OSCAR ALBERTO 1 346 a 14-05-00  33.420100 14-05-007 PRO
6 346 a  33.122320PRO

19 346 a  32.932000PRO

23959307 LLANES MARILINA ANDR 5 324 a 14-05-00  32.585500 14-08-118 PRO

20220646 GARCIA OSCAR ALBERTO 5 346 a 14-05-00  30.870000 14-05-009 PRO

24372765 ALGUACIL MARIA VERON 5 398 a 14-05-00  30.150000 19-02-1410 PRO

23778487 OTTAVIANI ARIEL ALEJ 6 549 a 14-04-30  40.089350 14-04-3011 PRO
6 871 a  37.589350PRO

19 871 a  35.421040PRO

24645073 SOMMA SILVIA ANALIA 2 294 a 11-04-09  32.858440 13-09-1812 PRO

24160779 TORRENTS MARTÍN SEBA 11 112 a 11-04-09  30.001480 14-01-2213 PRO
9 112 a  29.509000PRO

1 112 a  29.509000PRO

22354738 ROLDAN SANDRA ELIZAB 4 314 a 10-07-11  41.208430 21-04-1614 PRO
5 314 a  30.625800PRO

9 314 a  30.625800PRO

26256385 PONCE ANA ELISA 12 366 a 8-05-00  32.374690 8-05-0015 PRO
5 366 a  32.133860PRO

17414703 RIDAO JUAN LORENZO 1 398 a 8-05-00  31.915640 13-03-1416 PRO

26256385 PONCE ANA ELISA 19 366 a 8-05-00  31.249180 8-05-0017 PRO

17414703 RIDAO JUAN LORENZO 5 398 a 8-05-00  31.000000 13-03-1418 PRO

27612787 PAZ ANDREA EVANGELIN 21 407 a 8-05-00  30.031050 8-05-0019 PRO
3 407 a  29.975600PRO

23247285 CHAVEZ HERNAN 4 315 a 8-05-00  29.757000 13-04-0520 PRO
24 315 a  29.060000PRO

3 315 a  29.030000PRO

9 315 a  29.030000PRO

26256385 PONCE ANA ELISA 11 366 a 8-05-00  28.530000 8-05-0021 PRO

27612787 PAZ ANDREA EVANGELIN 4 407 a 8-05-00  28.044000 8-05-0022 PRO

24865346 MORON PAOLA NERINA 7 411 a 6-05-00  44.035700 19-10-2523 PRO

22178109 VARGAS CARINA ISABEL 2 307 a 5-11-00  32.560230 7-10-1024 PRO

27612824 SEGURA VICENTE ANTON 9 425 a 5-10-29  43.359270 10-07-2025 PRO
4 425 a  43.195070PRO

12 1279 a  43.033190PRO

5 425 a  31.967500PRO

25643022 GONZALEZ CECILIA 2 294 a 4-06-26  36.752080 9-02-1526 PRO

30189603 FUNEZ VALERIA ELENA 1 324 a 4-04-00  32.855770 14-01-1727 PRO
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16820921 CABALLERO ADRIANA AN 2 307 a 4-04-00  28.800000 4-04-0028 PRO

30189603 FUNEZ VALERIA ELENA 5 324 a 4-04-00  28.070000 14-01-1729 PRO

29648449 PERALTA VALERIA LAUR 2 307 a 4-04-00  27.224740 6-02-0230 PRO

29487613 SEPULVEDA VALERIA SO 4 315 a 3-04-00  29.844630 5-03-2231 PRO
3 315 a  26.621000PRO

24 315 a  26.560000PRO

9 315 a  26.555000PRO

28914041 BASTIAS LUCERO MARIA 2 307 a 3-02-00  37.608420 5-10-1332 PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 4 314 a --  47.880730 --33 PRO
4 315 a  47.880730PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 11 133 a --  39.882270 --34 PRO
10 133 a  39.816830PRO

15 133 a  39.567830PRO

13 133 a  39.180540PRO

14 133 a  39.180540PRO

12 133 a  39.134550PRO

19 133 a  38.920310PRO

1 133 a  37.904310PRO

8 133 a  37.602830PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 9 314 a --  37.598730 --35 PRO
9 315 a  37.598730PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 6 133 a --  37.464150 --36 PRO

20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 9 85 a --  36.914340 --37 PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 9 133 a --  36.579460 --38 PRO

20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 9 442 a --  36.414340 --39 PRO

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 5 362 a --  36.164100 --40 PRO

20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 4 442 a --  35.490340 --41 PRO
1 442 a  34.959200PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 3 315 a --  33.876000 --42 PRO
24 315 a  33.840000PRO

5 314 a  33.780000PRO

24181061 VILLAFAÑE PEDRO DANI 12 1279 a --  33.407000 --43 MEP

20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 5 442 a --  32.030000 --44 PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 5 133 a --  32.000000 --45 PRO
24 133 a  32.000000PRO

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 12 362 a --  31.302280 --46 PRO
19 362 a  31.298280PRO

11 362 a  30.250000PRO

20562232 MARINI JORGE GABRIEL 12 133 a --  28.940030 --47 PRO
19 133 a  28.800000PRO

15 133 a  28.680000PRO

10 133 a  28.680000PRO

1 133 a  28.680000PRO

11 133 a  28.590000PRO

13 133 a  28.560000PRO

14 133 a  28.560000PRO

9 133 a  28.560000PRO

8 133 a  28.500000PRO

24 133 a  28.500000PRO

5 133 a  28.500000PRO
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6 133 a  28.500000PRO

21517042 VIGNONI MARIA CECILI 17 423 a --  25.378000 --48 PRO

23466092 BONINI CARINA ANDREA 18 390 a --  25.081800 --49 PRO

16553757 SANTIAGO MIGUEL GERA 2 307 b1 19-02-00  28.373630 19-02-0050 PRO

16010369 CARRIZO JOSE OSCAR 12 1280 b1 16-11-29  34.985280 16-11-2951 PRO
12 1271 b1  34.985280PRO

10 1280 b1  34.161780PRO

19 1271 b1  34.154000PRO

11 1280 b1  30.937500PRO

24176661 MUÑOZ MONICA MERCEDE 2 307 b1 15-10-00  36.447520 18-00-1552 PRO

21517087 SOSA OMAR MARCELO 4 315 b1 14-09-00  36.349130 14-09-0053 PRO
7 315 b1  27.162000PRO

23959307 LLANES MARILINA ANDR 1 324 b1 14-05-00  39.498850 14-08-1154 PRO

20220646 GARCIA OSCAR ALBERTO 6 346 b1 14-05-00  29.122320 14-05-0055 PRO
19 346 b1  28.932000PRO

24372765 ALGUACIL MARIA VERON 5 398 b1 14-05-00  26.150000 19-02-1456 PRO
19 398 b1  26.090000PRO

23778487 OTTAVIANI ARIEL ALEJ 1 871 b1 14-04-30  32.917630 14-04-3057 PRO

22354738 ROLDAN SANDRA ELIZAB 4 314 b1 10-07-11  37.208430 21-04-1658 PRO

26256385 PONCE ANA ELISA 5 366 b1 8-05-00  28.133860 8-05-0059 PRO

17414703 RIDAO JUAN LORENZO 19 398 b1 8-05-00  27.093640 13-03-1460 PRO
5 398 b1  27.000000PRO

27612787 PAZ ANDREA EVANGELIN 21 407 b1 8-05-00  26.031050 8-05-0061 PRO
3 407 b1  25.975600PRO

23247285 CHAVEZ HERNAN 4 315 b1 8-05-00  25.757000 13-04-0562 PRO
7 315 b1  25.030000PRO

26256385 PONCE ANA ELISA 4 366 b1 8-05-00  24.500000 8-05-0063 PRO

27612787 PAZ ANDREA EVANGELIN 4 407 b1 8-05-00  24.044000 8-05-0064 PRO

24865346 MORON PAOLA NERINA 4 411 b1 6-05-00  25.792020 19-10-2565 PRO

22178109 VARGAS CARINA ISABEL 2 307 b1 5-11-00  28.560230 7-10-1066 PRO

27612824 SEGURA VICENTE ANTON 9 425 b1 5-10-29  39.359270 10-07-2067 PRO
4 425 b1  39.195070PRO

12 1279 b1  39.033190PRO

1 425 b1  38.826190PRO

19 1279 b1  38.681190PRO

5 1279 b1  27.967500PRO

30189603 FUNEZ VALERIA ELENA 1 324 b1 4-04-00  28.855770 14-01-1768 PRO

16820921 CABALLERO ADRIANA AN 2 307 b1 4-04-00  24.800000 4-04-0069 PRO

29648449 PERALTA VALERIA LAUR 2 307 b1 4-04-00  23.224740 6-02-0270 PRO

29487613 SEPULVEDA VALERIA SO 4 315 b1 3-04-00  25.844630 5-03-2271 PRO
7 315 b1  22.555000PRO

28914041 BASTIAS LUCERO MARIA 2 307 b1 3-02-00  33.608420 5-10-1372 PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 4 314 b1 --  43.880730 --73 PRO
4 315 b1  43.880730PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 1 133 b1 --  33.904310 --74 PRO
6 133 b1  33.464150PRO

9 133 b1  32.579460PRO

20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 9 442 b1 --  32.414340 --75 PRO

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 5 362 b1 --  32.164100 --76 PRO
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20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 1 442 b1 --  30.959200 --77 PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 7 315 b1 --  29.840000 --78 PRO

24181061 VILLAFAÑE PEDRO DANI 12 1279 b1 --  29.407000 --79 MEP
19 1279 b1  29.228000MEP

5 1279 b1  28.798000MEP

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 4 362 b1 --  26.250000 --80 PRO

20562232 MARINI JORGE GABRIEL 1 133 b1 --  24.680000 --81 PRO
9 133 b1  24.560000PRO

6 133 b1  24.500000PRO

16010369 CARRIZO JOSE OSCAR 12 438 b2 16-11-29  35.485280 16-11-2982 PRO

24372765 ALGUACIL MARIA VERON 9 276 b2 14-05-00  26.620000 19-02-1483 PRO

23778487 OTTAVIANI ARIEL ALEJ 9 276 b2 14-04-30  33.450540 14-04-3084 PRO
19 549 b2  31.921040PRO

24160779 TORRENTS MARTÍN SEBA 9 276 b2 11-04-09  25.509000 14-01-2285 PRO
12 112 b2  24.417840PRO

11 112 b2  24.001480PRO

15 112 b2  23.888960PRO

5 112 b2  23.844000PRO

1 112 b2  23.509000PRO

19 112 b2  22.590000PRO

24 112 b2  22.530000PRO

10 112 b2  22.530000PRO

4 112 b2  22.530000PRO

28982906 PERALTA ELENA DEL CA 9 892 b2 6-03-16  22.147000 6-03-1686 PRO
4 892 b2  22.125000PRO

21 892 b2  22.097000PRO

3 892 b2  22.097000PRO

25442835 RAMIREZ MARIANO 2 167 b2 3-04-00  28.621000 17-10-1987 PRO
19 167 b2  27.180500PRO

8 167 b2  25.152000PRO

4 167 b2  24.723500PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 9 276 b2 --  34.098730 --88 PRO

20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 9 85 b2 --  30.914340 --89 PRO

24181061 VILLAFAÑE PEDRO DANI 12 506 b2 --  29.907000 --90 MEP
19 506 b2  29.728000MEP

11 506 b2  29.698000MEP

13 506 b2  29.638000MEP

14 506 b2  29.638000MEP

10 506 b2  29.610000MEP

15 506 b2  29.180000MEP

24 506 b2  29.090000MEP

9 750 b2  27.204000MEP

16553757 SANTIAGO MIGUEL GERA 2 307 c 19-02-00  21.373630 19-02-0091 PRO

16010369 CARRIZO JOSE OSCAR 4 438 c 16-11-29  26.710000 16-11-2992 PRO
5 438 c  26.530000PRO

24176661 MUÑOZ MONICA MERCEDE 2 307 c 15-10-00  29.447520 18-00-1593 PRO
4 480 c  23.630000PRO

12 480 c  23.530000PRO
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19 480 c  23.530000PRO

21 327 c  21.630000PRO

3 327 c  21.530000PRO

21517087 SOSA OMAR MARCELO 1 423 c 14-09-00  21.132000 14-09-0094 PRO
2 423 c  21.102000PRO

20220646 GARCIA OSCAR ALBERTO 13 522 c 14-05-00  25.966000 14-05-0095 PRO
14 522 c  25.312000PRO

1 522 c  24.920100PRO

8 522 c  22.470000PRO

12 522 c  22.376000PRO

11 522 c  22.310000PRO

15 522 c  22.280000PRO

24 522 c  22.280000PRO

10 522 c  22.280000PRO

24372765 ALGUACIL MARIA VERON 9 276 c 14-05-00  21.620000 19-02-1496 PRO
2 423 c  20.120000PRO

23778487 OTTAVIANI ARIEL ALEJ 9 276 c 14-04-30  28.450540 14-04-3097 PRO

24160779 TORRENTS MARTÍN SEBA 9 276 c 11-04-09  20.509000 14-01-2298 PRO
5 112 c  18.844000PRO

22354738 ROLDAN SANDRA ELIZAB 4 314 c 10-07-11  30.208430 21-04-1699 PRO

23247285 CHAVEZ HERNAN 4 480 c 8-05-00  21.257000 13-04-05100 PRO
12 480 c  20.590000PRO

19 480 c  20.530000PRO

28982906 PERALTA ELENA DEL CA 4 892 c 6-03-16  17.125000 6-03-16101 PRO
21 892 c  17.097000PRO

3 892 c  17.097000PRO

22178109 VARGAS CARINA ISABEL 2 307 c 5-11-00  21.560230 7-10-10102 PRO

27612824 SEGURA VICENTE ANTON 4 480 c 5-10-29  34.695070 10-07-20103 PRO
12 750 c  32.533190PRO

4 425 c  32.195070PRO

16820921 CABALLERO ADRIANA AN 2 307 c 4-04-00  17.800000 4-04-00104 PRO

29648449 PERALTA VALERIA LAUR 2 307 c 4-04-00  16.224740 6-02-02105 PRO

25442835 RAMIREZ MARIANO 19 480 c 3-04-00  24.180500 17-10-19106 PRO
2 167 c  23.621000PRO

4 480 c  21.723500PRO

12 480 c  21.597500PRO

9 167 c  21.082000PRO

8 167 c  20.152000PRO

4 167 c  19.723500PRO

28914041 BASTIAS LUCERO MARIA 2 307 c 3-02-00  26.608420 5-10-13107 PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 4 314 c --  36.880730 --108 PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 11 61 c --  31.382270 --109 PRO
12 61 c  30.634550PRO

22469851 SANTISTEBAN DANIEL E 2 423 c --  29.697230 --110 PRO
9 276 c  29.098730PRO

1 423 c  27.543730PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 1 133 c --  26.904310 --111 PRO

20113795 ZUCARELLO FELIPE FAB 9 85 c --  25.914340 --112 PRO

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 9 133 c --  25.579460 --113 PRO

24181061 VILLAFAÑE PEDRO DANI 4 480 c --  24.268000 --114 MEP
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23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 5 61 c --  23.500000 --115 PRO

24181061 VILLAFAÑE PEDRO DANI 12 750 c --  22.907000 --116 MEP
9 750 c  22.204000MEP

23302679 PERALTA DANIEL HUMBE 4 133 c --  21.021000 --117 PRO

20562232 MARINI JORGE GABRIEL 12 53 c --  20.440030 --118 PRO
4 53 c  20.000000PRO

1 133 c  17.680000PRO

9 133 c  17.560000PRO

4 133 c  17.500000PRO


